
 

 

 

            

            

            

            

            

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THIS LEGAL ADVERTISEMENT SHOULD RUN AS A  

BLOCK AD IN THE JANUARY 1, 2026, EDITION OF  

THE HORRY INDEPENDENT. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Regular monthly meetings of the Solid Waste 

Authority are scheduled for 3:00 P.M. on the 

fourth Tuesday of each month, unless otherwise 

noted and will be held at the Authority’s 

Administrative Office located at 1886 Highway 90 

in Conway, SC. The following is the 2026 

scheduled meeting dates: 

 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 

Tuesday, April 28, 2026 

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 

Tuesday, June 23, 2024 

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 

Tuesday, September 22, 2026 

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 

Tuesday, November 17, 2026 

Thursday, December 10, 2026 

 

For additional information please contact  

843-347-1651. 
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